Tournament Points Detall

Horsetourneys.com presented 1/28/2017 o) 840
by RTN
1 Chris Pridy 3750
2 Pat Stich 2968
3 James Beaumier 2936
4 Steven Doodnauth 2904
5 Stephanie Davis 2871
6 Gilbert Maldonado 2839
7 Christopher Dewey 2807
8 Mike Yurczyk 2775
9 Jeff Bussan 2743
10 Mathew Levy 2711
11 Dan Mandarino 2679
12 Robert Matthews 2646
13 Dan Flanigan 2614
14 Randy Gallo 2582
15 Derek Isenberg 2550
16 Hank Uffmann 2518
17 David Curry 2486
18 Matt Strutzel 2454
19 Mark Stovall 2421
20 John Buckley 2389
21 Stephen Berdar 2357
22 Nick Fazzolari 2325
23 Stu Kantor 2293
25 Kevin Engelhard 2229
26 Bart Fooden 2196
27 Kristian Gonzales 2164
28 Jose Raphael 2132
29 Bill Bolch 2100
30 Steve Decaspers 2068
31 Brent Johnson 2036
32 Brad Henry 2004
33 Joe Hyerczyk 1971
34 Cara Yarusso 1939
35 Timothy Averill 1907
36 Joseph Costello 1875

37 Michael Martin 1843
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Tournament Points Detall

Jeff Ho

terry jerge
Russell Weber
Tony Calabrese
Daven Turner
Jeff Arthur

David Berendt
Craig Kaufman
Ken Kingsbury
Gilson Fontz
SHANE IRISH
Judy Raydo
Douglas Schenk
joseph heether
Matthew Thomas
Carolyn Stovall
Richard Bleiberg
Jacqueline Sukanick
Brent Sumja
Angelo Romeo
William White
Michael Foster
Michael Schalewski
David Porter
Robert Kantor
Michael Odorisio
Mike DaRif

Dylan Mclintosh
Larry Brewer
Richard llharreguy
Robert Skotz
David Reid

Peter Macheska
joe steinberg
Arturo Toczynski
Richard Sugimoto
Dave Staggs
Mike Guadagno
Tom Troeller

1811
1779
1746
1714
1682
1650
1618
1586
1554
1521
1489
1457
1425
1393
1361
1329
1296
1264
1232
1200
1168
1136
1104
1071
1007
975
943
911
879
846
814
782
750
718
686
654
621
589
557



78
79
80
81
82
84
83
62
24

Santa Anita
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10
11
12
14
15
13

Doug Kellam
Artis Roque
Bruce Dagostini
Dane Moore
Michelle Hartsell
Randy Bauer
Gilson Fontz
Hank Uffmann
Mike Yurczyk

David McCarty
Pete Sluis
Michael Way
Matthew Rentze
Christian Hellmers
Steven Hartshorn
Barry Abrams
Michael Superstein
Jim Settle

Paul link

Todd Sample
Alan Hoffman
Andrew Ma

Mike Park
Matthew Rentze

Horsetourneys.com
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Mike Yurczyk
Dennis Spero
Dino Herrera
scott Nelson
Monte Engler
Bernard Reilly
Steve Arrison
Michael Rubino

2/11/2017

2/12/2017

Tournament Points Detall

T

(0

525
493
461
429
396
332

o

148

3500
2630
2459
2289
2119
1949
1778
1608
1438
1268
1097
927

586

416

390

3750
2931
2862
2792
2723
2654
2585
2515
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
36

Tournament Points Detall

Thomas Ryan
Shad Walton
Brent Sumja
William Epp
Greg Knepper
Steve Decaspers
Henry Conte
Brad Auger

Rick Vasquez
Scott Fitzgerald
Jacqueline Sukanick
Dan Camoro

Les Harris
Walter Seip
Chris Noguchi

RYAN SCHARNOWSKE

Peter Cowan
William Holobowski
Robert Gilbert
Joseph johnson
Aaron Bernstein
Vito Bucaria
William Smith
Mike Lynn
peter dresens
Ed DeRosa
Gwyn Houston
John Nichols
Robert Arthur
Dan Camoro

Horsetourneys.com
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Sean Nolan
Tony Brice
John Caraher
peter dresens
Ken Jordan

2/19/2017

0

2446
2377
2308
2238
2169
2100
2031
1962
1892
1823
1754
1685
1615
1546
1477
1408
1338
1269
1200
1062
992
923
854
785
715
646
508
438
369

305

3750
2911
2823
2734
2646
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Tournament Points Detall

6 Ron Bauer

7 John Oneil

8 Brad Auger

9 Robert Gilbert

10 Matthew Reid

11 Sarah Wiener

12 Shea Harrod

13 Brett Wiener

14 John Verdin

15 Ali Aksoy

16 Christopher Skotz
17 H. Schuman

18 Joseph Foulke

19 lawrence kahlden
20 Mark Feld

21 Brent Johnson

22 Paul link

23 RYAN SCHARNOWSKE
24 Howard Welsh

25 scott Nelson

26 Ernest Powers

27 Tim Gavin

28 Timothy Yohler
30 Jim Goodman

31 David Wilganowski

Horsetourneys.com

1 Christopher Dewey
2 Blaise Guadagno
3 Mke Goodrich

4 Greg Bone

5 Chris Fallica

8 Jobby Blevins

9 Peter Deys

10 Monte Engler

11 William Shurman
12 Laura Arth

2/25/2017

(0

2557
2469
2380
2292
2203
2115
2026
1938
1849
1761
1672
1584
1495
1407
1318
1230
1141
1052
964

875

787

698

610

433

344

273

3581
2771
2676
2582
2487
2204
2109
2015
1920
1826
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28

27

Sarah Wiener

tim holland

Jim Meeks

Richard Alotta
Brian OKeefe
Mark Fienberg
Bart Powell

Shea Harrod
Michael Martin
William Holmes
Manny Fennessy
James Amedure
John Verdin
lawrence kahlden
Christopher Fischer
Christopher Dewey
Greg Bone

Sarah Wiener

Horsetourneys.com
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John Kosciak
Brian Troop
Robert Masterton
Kenneth Dobiecki
William Shurman
Jeff Bussan

Bob Weir
Michael Bailey
Nick Kochanski
Mike Yurczyk
Amy Brantley
Tom Joyce

Vince Carco
Larry Hall
Edward Osterhout
Michael Starkey
Roger Cettina

3/5/2017

Tournament Points Detall

0

1732
1637
1543
1448
1354
1259
1165
1070
976
882
787
693
598
504
315

304

3750
2911
2822
2734
2645
2556
2467
2378
2289
2201
2112
2023
1934
1845
1757
1668
1579
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18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

lawrence kahlden
Jeremy Landsman
Richard Goodall
robert barbaro
William Haliziw
James Connors
Dino Herrera
Aaron Bernstein
Jim Meeks

Brett Wiener
Timothy Monroe
Joseph Foulke
Allan Sadler

TSG Ultimate Betting

Challenge

1
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10
11
12
13

Eric Moomey
Michael Doheny
John Manni

John Allunario
Christopher Podratz
Ken Jordan

Sally Goodall

keith davis

Tom Noone

Joe Turner

David McCarty
Nicholas Tammaro
Jim Hom

Horsetourneys.com
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Robert Reidy
Mark Aylward
James Henry
William Holmes
Richard Bennett
Robert Gianquitti

3/11/2017

3/12/2017

Tournament Points Detall

T

(0

1490
1401
1313
1224
1046
957
868
780
691
602
513
424
336

125

3320
2465
2274
2083
1891
1700
1509
1318
1126
935
744
553
361

286

3663
2838
2746
2653
2561
2469
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Tournament Points Detall

7 Russell Priola 2377
8 GT NIXON 2285
9 Tom Timlick 2192
10 Ken Yeager 2100
11 matt dugger 2008
12 gary blair 1916
13 Zachery Mcleod 1824
14 Mke Goodrich 1731
15 Myles Richards 1639
16 William Haliziw 1547
17 Kenneth McMahan 1455
18 Jeff Hartz 1363
19 Joseph johnson 1270
20 Mike Cassidy 1178
21 Joe Scanio 1086
22 Matthew Rentze 994
23 Keith Van Lanen 902
24 Edward Osterhout 809
25 Allan Schaffer 717
26 Mark Ansley 625
27 terry jerge 533
28 peter dresens 441
29 Bernard Reilly 348
Horsetourneys.com 3/18/2017 o) 205
1 Sarah Wiener 3156
2 Mark Commander 2414
3 Gary Wright 2303
4 Chris Fallica 2192
5 Brett Wiener 2082
6 Kevin Jones 1971
7 Juan Benedetti 1860
8 Amy Brantley 1749
9 James Connors 1638
10 Adam Aiken 1527
11 Dan Camoro 1416
12 Paul Shurman 1306



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

James "Michelson
Mark Feld

Brent Johnson
lawrence kahlden
Bill Drew

Joseph Costello
Sally Goodall
Richard Bleiberg
Robert Gianquitti

Horsetourneys.com
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Michael Marlaire
William Roth
Brent Johnson
terry jerge
Vincent Achilarre
Jose Raphael
John Oneill

Sally Goodall
Jason Ahlswede
Allan Schaffer
Rob Ramirez
Dave Nichols
Mike Yurczyk
Joseph Costello
Frank Polk
Steven NEMETZ
Albert Wong
Brent Sumja
David Snyder
Zachery Mcleod

3/19/2017

Tournament Points Detall

o

1195
1084
973
862
751
640
530
419
308

195

3094
2361
2247
2132
2018
1904
1790
1675
1561
1447
1333
1218
1104
990
876
762
647
533
419
305



